
DEPARTMENT OF' VEGE'I'ABLE SCIENCE
COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE

Vellanikkara - 680 656. Thrissur. Kerala, India.

OUOTATION NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited for tlre supply of desktop computer and
specifications at Department of Vegetable Science, College of

Notice Boards of Dept of Vegetable

Dated: 08.03.2022

dot matrix printer with following
Agriculture, Kerala Agricultural

2.

Liniversity, Vel lanikka

The last date of the receipt of the quotation will be on22.03.2022 at2.30 p.m. ancl will he
opened at 3 p.m. on the same day in the presence of the quoted firnrs or their authorized
representatives who rnay be present at that tirne.
T'erms and conditions:
I . The quotations should be enclosed irr sealed covers and superscripted "Quotation for sLrpply of

5.

desktop cornputer and dot matrix printer at Departrnerrt olvegetable Science".
Quotatiotts slrould reaclr tlre undersigned before 2.30 om on 2210312022. Late quotations will be
rejected. The quotations will be opened at 3 pm on the sanre day. in the presence of quotationers or
their authorized represetrtatives, whoever is present at that tirne.'[he lowest rate rvill be accepted,
if found reasonable.
The undersigned reserves the right to accept or re.ject any or all quotations without assigning any
reason thereof. The decision of the undersigned will be firralarrd abiding.
l'he iteni shoLrld be sLrpplied and installed within one week, on receipt of supply order frorr this
office. The invoice in favour of the undersigned shoLrld be sr:bnritted for effecting the payment
afier executing the work to the satisfaction of the undersigned.
All office codes / rules / regr-rlations pertaining to KAU / Govcrnment quotations will be applicable
in this case also.
This is to cerlify that, Kerala AgricultLrral University, Thrissur, Kerala, other than Hospital*, is
registered with the Deparlment of Scientific and Industrial Research (DSIR) lor purposes of
availing Customs Dr-rty exernptions in tenns of Notft. No.5l/96-Cust.onrs dt.23.07.1996, Notfrr.
No.28/2003 Customs dt.01.03.2003. Notfn. No.43l2017-Cusronrs dr.30.06.2017 & Notfir. No.
4712017-lntegrated 1'ax (Rate) dt. 14.11.2017, Nottn. No. lO/2018-lntegrared Tax (Rate) dt.
25.01.2018 and Notfir. No.4512017-Central 1'ax (Rate) dt. 14.11.2017, Norfrr No.45/20t7-Union
Territory Tax (Rate) dt. 14.11.2017 & Notfn. No. 9/2018. Central -fax (Rate) dt. 25.0t.2018.
Notfir. No.9/2018-Union Territory Tax (Rate) dt.25.01.2018, as arnended from tirne to tirre for
research purposes only. This Registration is sLrbject to ternts and conditions lnentioned overleaf.
This Registration is valid up to 31.08.2025

Any fLrrther details can be had from the urrdersigned on all working days during office hours.

J.

4.

6.

To

n rverslty, ra.

Sl no Item Specifications QLrantity
I Desktop

computer
Processer : Intel@ CoreTM i5 or Irrtel@ CorerM i3
RAM :8GB
HardDisk :l TB
Monitor size :21 INCH
OPERATING SYSTEMS: SHOULD SUPPORT MS WINDOWS 10
PROFESSIONAL /ENTERPRISE version

I

2 Dot
Matrix Printer

Models used for ebilling I

OFESSOR & HEAD

and E,state Office. Vellanikkara/ KAtJ

?X- W-Wkf,' D,p;;;;;;ivegetabtescience

Wo t t.g" or H o n ic u rtu $ilffiffifW,ijlf,i,r r. o
Website/ Circulation among Dealers Thrissur-580 656

& Head


